
EVENT SCHEDULE
CALGARY
BMO Centre at Stampede Park 

Thursday, January 30, 2025  

Thursday, March 20, 2025    

Tuesday, May 13, 2025   

Thursday, July 17, 2025     

Wednesday, September 24, 2025   

Thursday, November 27, 2025

EDMONTON
Edmonton Convention Centre

Thursday, January 23, 2025  

Thursday, March 13, 2025  

Tuesday, May 6, 2025  

Thursday, July 3, 2025  

Wednesday, September 10, 2025  

Thursday, November 13, 2025

HALIFAX
Halifax Convention Centre

Wednesday, April 23, 2025

Thursday, September 4, 2025

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

KITCHENER/
WATERLOO
Bingemans Conference Centre

Wednesday, April 9, 2025	

Thursday, October 16, 2025

OTTAWA
Rogers Centre Ottawa

Thursday, April 17, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

PEEL/GTA NORTH
Pearson Convention Centre

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Thursday, August 21, 2025

RED DEER
Westerner Park

Tuesday, March 11, 2025

Thursday, September 18, 2025 

REGINA
Queensbury Convention Centre

Thursday, March 6, 2025

Thursday, July 10, 2025

Thursday, October 23, 2025

SASKATOON
TCU Place

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

Wednesday, July 9, 2025

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

TORONTO
Metro Toronto Convention Centre

Thursday, February 27, 2025  

Thursday, May 29, 2025  

Thursday, October 2, 2025

VANCOUVER
Pan Pacific Vancouver

Thursday, February 20, 2025  

Thursday, April 10, 2025  

Thursday, June 12, 2025  

Thursday, August 14, 2025  

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

WINNIPEG
RBC Convention Centre Winnipeg

Wednesday, February 5, 2025  

Wednesday, March 26, 2025  

Wednesday, May 21, 2025  

Wednesday, July 30, 2025  

Wednesday, September 17, 2025  

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

2025

CAREERFAIRCANADA.CA
Get tickets

TORONTO
Pearson Convention Centre

Thursday, April 3, 2025

VANCOUVER
Pan Pacific Vancouver

Wednesday, May 14, 2025


